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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

REMPEL Stanztechnik GmbH 
 

Oesterhammer 4 
58840 Plettenberg 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
manufacturing of turning- stamping and deep drawing parts 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management 
system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard: 
 

IATF 16949:2016 
(without product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Issuing date 
This certificate is valid until 
Date of revision 
IATF No. 
IATF USI 

067175 IATF16 
2020-12-18 
2023-12-17 
2022-12-15 
0378149 
CM2CPA  

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director, DQS GmbH 

Michael Drechsel 
Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH 
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